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Fatherhood CoMission Help Categories
Adoption Discipleship
Antioch Adoptions antiochadoptions.org Back to Basics Outdoor Ministries back2basicsom.com
Care Net care-net.org Born To Be Brave borntobebrave.com
Life Network elifenetwork.com Break Free Ministries breakfreeministries.org
Blogs Building Faith Families buildingfaithfamilies.org
American Association of Christian 
Counselors aacc.net Camp Swamp campswamp.com
Blessing of the Father Ministries blessingofthefather.com Christian Men's Network cmnworld.com
Born To Be Brave borntobebrave.com Core 300 core300.org
Dad Awesome podcast/Father to 
the Fatherless Ministry dadawesome.org Crop Ministries cropministries.org
Dad Tired dadtired.comabout Dad Academy dadacademy.info
David Murrow davidmurrow.com Daddy Saturday Foundation daddysaturday.com
Family First familyfirst.net David Murrow davidmurrow.com
Five Love Languages 5lovelanguages.comlearn Duranno Father School fatherschoolusa.org
Focus On The Family focusonthefamily.comparenting Every Man a Warrior everymanawarrior.com
Legacy Letter Challenge legacyletterchallenge.com Father & Son Sports, Inc. fathersonsports.com
Man Up God's Way manupgodsway.org Focal Point MInistries focalpointministries.net
New Life Ministries newlife.com Generations generations.org

The Christian Dad Podcast
thejourneyofachristiandad.libsyn.
com Gulf South Men gulfsouthmen.org

The Fatherhood Challenge thefatherhoodchallenge.com Higher Trek highertrek.com
True Girl mytruegirl.com Iron Sharpens Iron ironsharpensiron.net
WinShape Marriage winshapemarriage.org Kendrick Brothers kendrickbrothers.com
Counseling Legacy Minded Men legacymindedmen.org
Almost Daddy almostdaddy.com Maddox Ministries tenminutesthattransform.org
American Association of Christian 
Counselors aacc.net Major League Dad majorleaguedad.org
Boone Center for the Family boonecenter.pepperdine.edu Making Jesus Known makingjesusknown.org
Building Lasting Relationships clarenceshuleronline.com Man UP Ministries manupministries.net
Co-Parenting International coparentinginternational.com Manhood Journey manhoodjourney.org
Connecting well Counseling connectingwell.com Many Mansions Charity manymansions.org
Covenant Eyes covenanteyes.com Men's Discipleship Network mensdiscipleshipnetwork.com
Focus On The Family focusonthefamily.comparenting Men's Ministry Catalyst mensministrycatalyst.org
Honey Lake Clinic honeylake.clinic Men's Ministry Network mensministry.org
Live Pure Ministries davehowe.org My Virtual Dad myvirtualdad.net

LiveUp Resources k21.men
NCMM National Coalition of 
Ministries to Men ncmm.org

New Life Ministries newlife.com Noble Warriors noblewarriors.org
Proven Men provenmen.org Outdoor Adventures outdooradventures.org
Shepherds Hill Academy shepherdshillacademy.org Promise Keepers promisekeepers.org
The Center for Healthy 
Relationships liferelationships.com REAL MOMENTUM Ministries realmomentum.org
Advance Camp Texas advancecamptexas.com Rough Cut Men roughcutmen.org
Antioch Adoptions antiochadoptions.org Shepherds Hill Academy shepherdshillacademy.org
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Fatherhood CoMission Help Categories
Discipleship Continued Marriage
Take Charge takechargeus.com Almost Daddy almostdaddy.com
The Christian Dad Podcast thejourneyofachristiandad.libsyn.com Bob DeMoss bobdemoss.com
The Fatherhood Challenge thefatherhoodchallenge.com Camp Swamp campswamp.com
The Men & Ladies of Honor honorministries.org Connecting well Counseling connectingwell.com
The Tolson Group TheTolsonGroup.com dadsknow.com dadsknow.com
Trail Life USA traillifeusa.com Family First familyfirst.net
What is a Man whatisaman.com Family Life Today familylifetoday.org
Xtreme Outdoors Ministry xtremeoutdoorsministry.com Grace Marriage gracemarriage.com
Faith Kenn Kington Comedy kennkington.com
Awakening America Alliance & 
Great Commandment Network awakeningamerica.us Live In Peace Ministries liveinpeaceministries.org
Building Faith Families buildingfaithfamilies.org Love-Wise love-wise.com
Christian Men's Network cmnworld.com Men's Ministry Catalyst mensministrycatalyst.org
Faith At Home Ministries faithathome.com Michael Jr. Production michaeljr.com
Faithful Fathering Initiative in 
Texas faithfulfathering.org My Virtual Dad myvirtualdad.net
Making Jesus Known makingjesusknown.org The Family Captain thefamilycaptain.comabout

National Center for Fathering fathers.com WinShape Marriage winshapemarriage.org

New Creation Ministries newcreationusa.orgabout Mentoring
Rugged Faith Ministries ruggedfaith.net 210 Outdoors e210outdoors.com

Forgiveness
American Association of Christian 
Counselors aacc.net

Almost Daddy almostdaddy.com Antioch Adoptions antiochadoptions.org
Birthright Living Legacy INC brlivinglegacy.com Better Dads betterdads.net
Boone Center for the Family boonecenter.pepperdine.edu Birthright Living Legacy INC brlivinglegacy.com

Co-Parenting International coparentinginternational.com C12
linkedin.cominchris-jackson-
b24169210

Five Love Languages 5lovelanguages.comlearn Camp Swamp campswamp.com
From Fatherless to Fearless fromfatherlesstofearless.org Care Net care-net.org
LiveUp Resources k21.men City Commit citycommit.com
Psalm68five Ministries psalm68five.org Core 300 core300.org
The Father Effect thefathereffect.com Dad the Family Shepherd dtfs.org
Grandfathering D.A.D.S. INC aboutdads.org
Christian Grandparenting Network christiangrandparenting.net Duranno Father School fatherschoolusa.org
Jay Payleitner jaypayleitner.com Fathers On A Mission fathersonamission.com
Legacy Letter Challenge legacyletterchallenge.com Fellowship of Fathers Foundation fellowshipoffathers.com
Maddox Ministries tenminutesthattransform.org Higher Trek highertrek.com
National Center for Fathering fathers.com Jeff Kemp Team jeffkempteam.com
Incarcerated Dads Jordan Ranch jordanranch.org
D.A.D.S. INC aboutdads.org Kids Outdoor Zone kidsoutdoorzone.com
Fathers Incorporated fathersincorporated.com LiveUp Resources k21.men
Prison Fellowship prisonfellowship.org Maddox Ministries tenminutesthattransform.org
Rugged Faith Ministries ruggedfaith.net Major League Dad majorleaguedad.org
The RIDGE Project theridgeproject.com Man UP Ministries manupministries.net

Manlihood Mancast manlihood.com
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Fatherhood CoMission Help Categories
Mentoring Continued Parenting Continued
Many Mansions Charity manymansions.org SKP Camp skpcamp.com
Men In the Arena meninthearena.org Strong Families strongfamilies.com

Men's Ministry Network mensministry.org The Christian Dad Podcast
thejourneyofachristiandad.
libsyn.com

Michelle Watson Counseling Inc
drmichellewatson.
comtheabbaproject Research

My Virtual Dad myvirtualdad.net Boone Center for the Family boonecenter.pepperdine.edu
New Creation Ministries newcreationusa.orgabout dadsknow.com dadsknow.com
Shepherds Hill Academy shepherdshillacademy.org Fathers & Families Coalition of Americafathersandfamiliescoalition.org
Spokane Fatherhood Initiative spofi.org Fathers Incorporated fathersincorporated.com
Take Charge takechargeus.com Focus On The Family focusonthefamily.comparenting
Teens At Work, Inc teensatwork.org N.F.I.- National Fatherhood Initiative fatherhood.org
TGIF Today God Is First marketplaceleaders.org National Center for Fathering fathers.com
The Cathermans thecathermans.com National Marriage Project nationalmarriageproject.org

Red Tails Foundation www.rtfa.org The Center for Healthy Relationshipsliferelationships.com

The Family Captain thefamilycaptain.comabout Podcast
The Men & Ladies of Honor honorministries.org American Association of Christian Counselorsaacc.net
The RIDGE Project theridgeproject.com Blessing of the Father Ministries blessingofthefather.com
The Tolson Group TheTolsonGroup.com Born To Be Brave borntobebrave.com
What is a Man whatisaman.com Dad Awesome podcast/Father to the Fatherless Ministrydadawesome.org
Xtreme Outdoors Ministry xtremeoutdoorsministry.com Dad Tired dadtired.comabout
Parenting David Murrow davidmurrow.com
Back to Basics Outdoor Ministries back2basicsom.com Family First familyfirst.net
Better Dads betterdads.net The Center for Healthy Relationshipsliferelationships.com
Care Net care-net.org Focus On The Family focusonthefamily.comparenting
Christian Grandparenting Network christiangrandparenting.net Legacy Letter Challenge legacyletterchallenge.com
Crop Ministries cropministries.org Man Up God's Way manupgodsway.org

Dad Tired dadtired.comabout Michelle Watson Counseling Inc
drmichellewatson.
comtheabbaproject

Daddy Saturday Foundation daddysaturday.com New Life Ministries newlife.com

Dads4Life dads4life.com The Christian Dad Podcast
thejourneyofachristiandad.
libsyn.com

Faith At Home Ministries faithathome.com The Fatherhood Challenge thefatherhoodchallenge.com
Family First familyfirst.net True Girl mytruegirl.com

Family Life Today familylifetoday.org WinShape Marriage winshapemarriage.org

Fathers Incorporated fathersincorporated.com Resources / Events
Five Love Languages 5lovelanguages.comlearn 210 Outdoors e210outdoors.com
Focus On The Family focusonthefamily.comparenting Back to Basics Outdoor Ministries back2basicsom.com
Jay Payleitner jaypayleitner.com Better Man betterman.com
Legacy Letter Challenge legacyletterchallenge.com Birthright Living Legacy INC brlivinglegacy.com
Love-Wise love-wise.com Brave Quest Rite of Passage deanbriggs.combravequest

Michelle Watson Counseling Inc
drmichellewatson.
comtheabbaproject Break Free Ministries breakfreeministries.org

N.F.I.- National Fatherhood Initiativefatherhood.org Dad Academy dadacademy.info
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Fatherhood CoMission Help Categories
Resources / Events Continued Resources / Events Continued
Dad the Family Shepherd dtfs.org Men's Ministry Catalyst mensministrycatalyst.org
Daddy Saturday Foundation daddysaturday.com Mens Fraternity mensfraternity.com
D.A.D.S. INC aboutdads.org Noble Warriors noblewarriors.org
Dads4Life dads4life.com Outdoor Adventures outdooradventures.org
Every Man a Warrior everymanawarrior.com Promise Keepers promisekeepers.org
Fathers On A Mission fathersonamission.com Proven Men provenmen.org
Focal Point MInistries focalpointministries.net REAL MOMENTUM Ministries, Inc realmomentum.org
Generations generations.org ReUp Men reupmen.com
Gulf South Men gulfsouthmen.org Riding High Ministries ridinghighministries.org
Iron Sharpens Iron ironsharpensiron.net River Region Iron Works Ministry statentony.wixsite.comwebsite
Jeff Kemp Team jeffkempteam.com Rough Cut Men roughcutmen.org
Jordan Ranch jordanranch.org SKP Camp skpcamp.com
Kids Outdoor Zone kidsoutdoorzone.com Spokane Fatherhood Initiative spofi.org
Kingdom Builders jacksondrumgoole.com Take Charge takechargeus.com
Legacy Minded Men legacymindedmen.org Teens At Work, Inc teensatwork.org
Life Factors Ministries lifefactors.org The Fatherhood Challenge thefatherhoodchallenge.com
Live Pure Ministries davehowe.org The Men & Ladies of Honor honorministries.org
Major League Dad majorleaguedad.org The Tolson Group TheTolsonGroup.com
Man UP Ministries manupministries.net Trail Life USA traillifeusa.com

Manhood Journey manhoodjourney.org What is a Man whatisaman.com

Manlihood Mancast manlihood.com Ministry Services
Men In the Arena meninthearena.org 130 Agency 130agency.com
Generations generations.org Bob DeMoss bobdemoss.com
Gulf South Men gulfsouthmen.org Brand Red Studios brandredstudios.com

Iron Sharpens Iron ironsharpensiron.net C12
linkedin.cominchris-jackson-
b24169210

Jeff Kemp Team jeffkempteam.com CamFam Studios kirkcameron.com
Jordan Ranch jordanranch.org Catalyst Resource Group catalystresourcegroup.com
Kids Outdoor Zone kidsoutdoorzone.com Church on The Move churchonthemove.com
Kingdom Builders jacksondrumgoole.com David Murrow davidmurrow.com
Legacy Minded Men legacymindedmen.org Element 502 element502.com
Life Factors Ministries lifefactors.org Engage Media Partners engagemediapartners.com
Live Pure Ministries davehowe.org Excellence In Giving excellenceingiving.com
Major League Dad majorleaguedad.org God's Plan Productions godsplanproductions.com
Man UP Ministries manupministries.net Kendrick Brothers kendrickbrothers.com
Manhood Journey manhoodjourney.org Life Network elifenetwork.com
Manlihood Mancast manlihood.com Many Mansions Charity manymansions.org
Men In the Arena meninthearena.org Movie Ministries Outreach movieministriesoutreach.org
Men's Discipleship Network mensdiscipleshipnetwork.com Omni Ministries Omni Ministries
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Fatherhood CoMission Help Categories
Ministry Services Continued Speakers Continued
Renaissance Communications renn.comhome.html Mens Fraternity mensfraternity.com
Rick Altizer rickaltizer.com Rod Hairston rodhairston.com
Starfish Cinema starfishcinema.org Michael Jr. Production michaeljr.com

Write Entertainment writeentertainment.com Michelle Watson Counseling Inc
drmichellewatson.
comtheabbaproject

Speakers National Center for Fathering fathers.com
American Association of Christian 
Counselors aacc.net National Marriage Project nationalmarriageproject.org
Better Dads betterdads.net New Life Ministries newlife.com
Better Man betterman.com Riding High Ministries ridinghighministries.org
Blessing of the Father Ministries blessingofthefather.com Rough Cut Men roughcutmen.org

Bob DeMoss bobdemoss.com Sherman Smith
en.wikipedia.
orgwikiSherman_Smith

Born To Be Brave borntobebrave.com Dr. John Trent strongfamilies.com
CamFam Studios kirkcameron.com TGIF Today God Is First marketplaceleaders.org

CEO -David C Cook Publishing davidccook.org True Girl mytruegirl.com

Christian Men's Network cmnworld.com Single Dads
Connecting well Counseling connectingwell.com Birthright Living Legacy INC brlivinglegacy.com
Co-Parenting International coparentinginternational.com Co-Parenting International coparentinginternational.com
Dad Tired dadtired.comabout Fathers Incorporated fathersincorporated.com
Dads Know dadsknow.com Life Factors Ministries lifefactors.org
Family Life Today familylifetoday.org Life Network elifenetwork.com
Fellowship of Fathers Foundation fellowshipoffathers.com Major League Dad majorleaguedad.org

Five Love Languages 5lovelanguages.comlearn Spokane Fatherhood Initiative spofi.org

Focus On The Family focusonthefamily.comparenting The Blessing
Jay Payleitner jaypayleitner.com Blessing Day Sunday legacymindedmen.org
Jeff Kemp Team jeffkempteam.com Blessing of the Father Ministries blessingofthefather.com
Kendrick Brothers kendrickbrothers.com Brave Quest Rite of Passage deanbriggs.combravequest
Kenn Kington Comedy kennkington.com Crop Ministries cropministries.org

Life Factors Ministries lifefactors.org Legacy Minded Men
https://www.legacymindedmen.
org/the-blessing-day

Live Pure Ministries davehowe.org
LiveUp Resources k21.men
Love-Wise love-wise.com
Making Jesus Known makingjesusknown.org
Manlihood Mancast manlihood.com
Men's Discipleship Network mensdiscipleshipnetwork.com
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